Distributor of Susumu: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of Q1970559 - RESISTR KIT 22K-470K 1/8W 330PCS
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
SusumuSusumu
Q1970559Q1970559
For any questions, you can email us directly:For any questions, you can email us directly:
sales@integrated-circuit.comsales@integrated-circuit.com
                               1 / 2                               1 / 2
Distributor of Susumu: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of Q1970559 - RESISTR KIT 22K-470K 1/8W 330PCS
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Part Count DKC: Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty In Kit
1 RG20N22.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-223-W-T1 RES 22.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
2 RG20N24.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-243-W-T1 RES 24.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
3 RG20N27.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-273-W-T1 RES 27.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
4 RG20N30.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-303-W-T1 RES 30.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
5 RG20N33.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-333-W-T1 RES 33.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
6 RG20N36.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-363-W-T1 RES 36.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
7 RG20N39.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-393-W-T1 RES 39.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
8 RG20N43.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-433-W-T1 RES 43.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
9 RG20N47.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-473-W-T1 RES 47.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
10 RG20N51.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-513-W-T1 RES 51.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
11 RG20N56.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-563-W-T1 RES 56.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
12 RG20N62.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-623-W-T1 RES 62.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
13 RG20N68.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-683-W-T1 RES 68.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
14 RG20N75.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-753-W-T1 RES 75.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
15 RG20N82.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-823-W-T1 RES 82.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
16 RG20N91.0KWCT-ND RG2012N-913-W-T1 RES 91.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805SMD 10
17 RG20N100KWCT-ND RG2012N-104-W-T1 RES 100K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
18 RG20N110KWCT-ND RG2012N-114-W-T1 RES 110K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
19 RG20N120KWCT-ND RG2012N-124-W-T1 RES 120K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
20 RG20N130KWCT-ND RG2012N-134-W-T1 RES 130K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
21 RG20N150KWCT-ND RG2012N-154-W-T1 RES 150K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
22 RG20N160KWCT-ND RG2012N-164-W-T1 RES 160K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
23 RG20N180KWCT-ND RG2012N-184-W-T1 RES 180K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
24 RG20N200KWCT-ND RG2012N-204-W-T1 RES 200K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
25 RG20N220KWCT-ND RG2012N-224-W-T1 RES 220K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
26 RG20N240KWCT-ND RG2012N-244-W-T1 RES 240K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
27 RG20N270KWCT-ND RG2012N-274-W-T1 RES 270K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
28 RG20N300KWCT-ND RG2012N-304-W-T1 RES 300K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
29 RG20N330KWCT-ND RG2012N-334-W-T1 RES 330K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
30 RG20N360KWCT-ND RG2012N-364-W-T1 RES 360K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
31 RG20N390KWCT-ND RG2012N-394-W-T1 RES 390K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
32 RG20N430KWCT-ND RG2012N-434-W-T1 RES 430K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
33 RG20N470KWCT-ND RG2012N-474-W-T1 RES 470K OHM 1/10W .05% 0805 SMD 10
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2                               2 / 2